

TOWN OF MUNSTER
2022-2023 CDBG APPLICATION
POROUS ASPHALT ALLEY REPAVING
ENGINEER'S OPINION OF PROBABLE COST

| NO. | ITEM | UNIT | UNIT COST | QUANTITY | COST |
|-----|--|------|--------------|----------|--------------|
| 1 | CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING | LS | \$ 5,000.00 | 1 | \$ 5,000.00 |
| 2 | MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION | LS | \$ 15,000.00 | 1 | \$ 15,000.00 |
| 3 | MAINTAINING TRAFFIC | LS | \$ 5,000.00 | 1 | \$ 5,000.00 |
| 4 | EXCAVATION, COMMON | CY | \$ 50.00 | 1500 | \$ 75,000.00 |
| 5 | POROUS ASPHALT, OPEN GRADED | TONS | \$ 134.00 | 660 | \$ 88,440.00 |
| 6 | AGGREGATE NO. 2 BASE, OPEN GRADED | TONS | \$ 45.00 | 1650 | \$ 74,250.00 |
| 7 | AGGREGATE NO. 9 BASE, OPEN GRADED | TONS | \$ 55.00 | 300 | \$ 16,500.00 |
| 8 | GEOTEXTILE | SY | \$ 3.00 | 2990 | \$ 8,970.00 |
| 9 | CASTING, ADJUST TO GRADE | EA | \$ 500.00 | 3 | \$ 1,500.00 |
| 10 | PCCP FOR APPROACHES, 6 IN., REMOVE AND REPLACE | SY | \$ 150.00 | 50 | \$ 7,500.00 |
| 11 | SIDEWALK, CONCRETE, 5 IN. REMOVE AND REPLACE | SY | \$ 170.00 | 50 | \$ 8,500.00 |
| 12 | CURB AND GUTTER, CONCRETE, REMOVE AND REPLACE | LF | \$ 100.00 | 200 | \$ 20,000.00 |
| | CONTINGENCY, 10% | | | | \$ 32,566.00 |

| | |
|--------------------|----------------------|
| SUBTOTAL | \$ 358,226.00 |
| ENGINEERING | \$ 35,000.00 |
| TOTAL | \$ 393,226.00 |